2020 Alaska Coastal Mapping Summit - Contact List

Last Name: First Name: Affiliation: Job Title: Email Address

Aslaksen Mike NOAA National Geodetic Survey, Remote Sensing Division Chief mike.aslaksen@noaa.gov

Biles Frances U.S. Forest Service Geographer frances.biles@usda.gov
Blackwell Juliana NOAA National Geodetic Survey Director juliana.blackwell@noaa.gov
Buesseler Bart NOAA Coast Survey Alaska Navigation Mngr. (Outgoing) bart.0.buesseler@noaa.gov
Buzard Richard State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS Coastal Geologist richard.buzard@alaska.gov
Chappell Ashley NOAA Integrated Ocean & Coastal Mapping ashley.chappell@noaa.gov
Cusick Joel National Park Service GIS Specialist joel_cusick@nps.gov

Danielson Jeff U.S. Geological Survey, Earth Resources Observation & Science Center CoNED Applications Project Chief daniels@usgs.gov

Gately Kara NOAA National Weather Service National Tsunami Warning Center kara.gately@noaa.gov

Gibbs Ann U.S. Geological Survey, Pacific Coastal & Marine Science Center Geologist agibbs@usgs.gov

Heiner Daniel North Slope Borough, Planning & Community Services GIS System Programmer Daniel.Heiner@north-slope.org
Hopper Nathan Woolpert Maritime Research nathan.hopper@woolpert.com
Jones Tahzay National Park Service Oceans & Coastal Pgrms. Coordinator tahzay_jones@nps.gov

Jones Leslie State of Alaska Geospatial Information Officer leslie.jones2@alaska.gov

Kee Randy Univ.of Alaska Executive Director rakee@alaska.edu

Khadjinova Rada Fugro Area Mngr.- Alaska RKhadjinova@fugro.com
Kinsman Nic NOAA Alaska Regional Advisor nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov
Kumle Marta Alaska Ocean Observing System/State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources Coastal Mapping Strategist marta.kumle@alaska.gov

Lasco Daniel Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Geologist daniel.lasco@boem.gov
Lockhart Carol Woolpert Chief Hydrographer Carol.Lockhart@woolpert.com
Macon Christopher U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Christopher.L.Macon@usace.army.mil
Marlow Ryan State of Alaska, Dept. of Transportation, Statewide Aviation UAS Prgms. Coordinator ryan.marlow@alaska.gov
Maune David Dewberry Engineers Inc. Associate Vice President dmaune@dewberry.com
McCammon Molly Alaska Ocean Observing System Executive Director mccammon@aoo0s.org

Miller Katie State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS Geologist katie.miller@alaska.gov

Neale Max Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium Senior Pgrm. Mngr. mdneale@anthc.org

Novac Joshua Dewberry Engineers Inc Sr. Geospatial Technology Mngr. jnovac@dewberry.com
Orthmann Andrew TerraSond Charting Pgrm. Mngr. andrew.orthmann@terrasond.com
Overbeck Jacquelyn  State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS Geologist & Coastal Hazards Pgrm. Mngr. Jacquelyn.overbeck@alaska.gov
Owen Hadley NOAA Coast Survey Alaska Navigation Mngr. (Incomming) alaska.navmanager@noaa.gov
Stein Dave NOAA Office for Coastal Management Geographer, COR dave.stein@noaa.gov

Thielke Sydney U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Regional Wetlands Coordinator sydney_thielke@fws.gov
Venables Scott Quantum Spatial Flight Operations Mngr. svenables@quantumspatial.com
Ward Ellen NOAA Fisheries, Habitat Conservation Division, Alaska Region Resource Management Specialist ellen.ward@noaa.gov

Wardwell Nathan JOA Surveys Managing Partner nathan@joasurveys.com
Westington Meredith NOAA meredith.westington@noaa.gov
Wolken Gabriel State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS, Climate & Cryosphere Hazards Pgrm. Mngi gabriel.wolken@alaska.gov
Wozencraft Jennifer U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, JALBTCX Research Physical Scientist jennifer.m.wozencraft@usace.army.mil
Wright Brian U.S. Geological Survey National Map Liaison AK bwright@usgs.gov
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Abdullah Qassim Woolpert VP & Chief Scientist gassim.abdullah@woolpert.com
Aho Kelsey U.S. Forest Service kelsey.aho@usda.gov
Albada Edward EOMAP Principal edward.albada@eomap.com
Allen Corey NOAA Ops. Branch Chief corey.allen@noaa.gov
Beach Reggie Office of Naval Research Oceanographer Reginald.Beach@navy.mil
Becker Colin NOAA National Geodetic Survey Policy Analyst  colin.becker@noaa.gov
Bellante Gabriel U.S. Dept. of Agriculture, Geospatial Technology & Applications Center Geospatial Project Mngr. gabriel.bellante@usda.gov
Belton Christina NOAA Physical Scientist christina.belton@noaa.gov
Blaskovich Megan Woolpert Project Mngr. megan.blaskovich@woolpert.com
Blei Jeremy Ahtna Solutions LLC Senior Pgrm. Mngr. JBlei@Ahtna.net

Bradway Michael Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Geologist michael.bradway@boem.gov
Brady Michael U.S. Department of Defense Cartographer michael.b.brady@nga.mil
Breeden Dan Bristol Bay Native Association Director, Transportation dbreeden@bbna.com
Brouillette-Janes Khrystl Southeast Alaska Fish Habitat Partnership, Southeast Alaska Watershed Coalition Project Assistant/GIS Analyst khrysti@sawcak.org
Brunton Scott Maxar Sr. Director Government Pgrms. scott.brunton@maxar.com
Burt Jason Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Geologist jason.burt@boem.gov
Butler Amber NOAA IWG-OCM Exec. Sec. amber.butler@noaa.gov
Campbell Veronica State of Alaska GIS Analyst Il veronica.campbell@alaska.gov
Carignan Kelly NOAA CU Assoc. Sci. kelly.carignan@noaa.gov
Carroll Shelly Woolpert Pgrm. Director shelly.carroll@woolpert.com
Carter Ruth HDR, Inc. ruth.carter@hdrinc.com
Cincotta Christy U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Coastal Pgrm. Biologist christy_cincotta@fws.gov
Clark Robert State of Alaska Dept. of Environmental Conservation GIS Coord. 1robclark@gmail.com
Clarke James Fugro USA Marine Inc. Commercial Mngr. ja.clarke@fugro.com
Coggins Lewis U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Biologist/Pilot lewis_coggins@fws.gov
Cook Sarah Coastal & Ocean Resources General Mngr. sc_ds@shaw.ca

Coon Catherine  Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Chief of Environmental Sciences catherine.coon@boem.gov
Costa Bryan NOAA Marine Spatial Ecologist Bryan.costa@noaa.gov
Cowley Aryn National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency Bathymetrist aryn.k.cowley@nga.mil

Cox Sally State of Alaska, Alaska Division of Community & Regional Affairs State Risk MAP Coord. sally.cox@alaska.gov
Cross Ryan TerraSond Senior geophysicist ryan.cross@terrasond.com
DeCino Karyn CSS, Inc., under contract to NOAA Senior Spatial Scientist karyn.decino@noaa.gov
Decker Lauren PolArctic Oceanographer |.decker@polarcticlic.com
Deem Amber McKnight & Associates Environmental Mngr. ard@mcknightusa.com
Dentler Virginia NOAA Oceanographer Virginia.Dentler@noaa.gov
DeWitt Nancy U.S. Geological Survey, St. Petersburg Coastal & Marine Science Center Geologist ndewitt@usgs.gov

Dixon Gregory Prince William Sound Regional Citizens' Advisory Council IT Mngr. gregory.dixon@pwsrcac.org
Dobson Greg Univ.of N. Carolina, Asheville's National Environmental Modeling & Analysis Center Research Scientist/Dir. of Geospatial Tech. gdobson@unca.edu

Earl Shannon Fugro Marketing & Public Relations Mngr. searl@fugro.com

Edrington Clint NOAA National Centers for Environmental Information Research Pgrm. Mngr. clint.edrington@noaa.gov
Ellis Matt Lands Specialist matthew.ellis@gmail.com
Escarzaga Stephen Univ.of Texas at El Paso smescarzaga@utep.edu
Fanelli Colleen NOAA Lead Oceanographer colleen.fanelli@noaa.gov
Fenster Dru U.S. Forest Service Resource Information Mngr. dru.fenster@usda.gov
Fenton Jocelyn Denali Commission jfenton@denali.gov

Foss Jacqueline  U.S. Forest Service, Alaska Region GIS Analyst jacqueline.foss@usda.gov
Fritze Annie Bristol Bay Native Association, Dept. of Transportation & Infrastructure Pgrm. Mngr. afritze@bbna.com

Fulford Richard U.S. EPA Research ecologist Fulford.Richard@epa.gov
Fuller Tracy U.S. Geological Survey AK Mapping Project Mngr. tfuller@usgs.gov

Garrigus Andy Golder GIS/CADD Mngr., Sr. Geotechnical Engr. agarrigus@golder.com
Garron Jessica Univ.of Alaska Fairbanks, Alaska Center for Unmanned Aircraft Systems Integratior Science Team Lead jigarron@alaska.edu
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Gerhard John Woolpert VP Marketing Director john.gerhard@woolpert.com
Gienko Gennady Univ.of Alaska Anchorage, Department of Geomatics Professor ggienko@alaska.edu
Goddard Pam NOAA Fisheries, Alaska Deep-Sea Coral & Sponge Initiative Co-Coord. pamela.goddard@noaa.gov
Gomez Alex U.S. Coast Guard LT, Incident Management Div. Alex.R.Gomez@uscg.mil
Goodrich Kyle TCarta President kg@tcarta.com

Gouws Karen NOAA Integrated Ocean & Coastal Mapping/Spatial Front Inc. GIS Specialist karen.gouws@noaa.gov
Grant Alexis U.S. Census Bureau Geographer Alexis.j.grant@census.gov
Gregovich David State of Alaska Dept. of Fish & Game, Div. of Wildlife Conservation Research Analyst dave.gregovich@alaska.gov
Gross Jennifer Michael Baker International GIT Specialist Jennifer.Gross@mbakerintl.com
Haeussler Peter U.S. Geological Survey Research Geologist pheuslr@usgs.gov

Hagerty Curry National Maritime Intelligence-Integration Office Writer/Editor curryhagerty@msn.com
Hankin-Foley Joshua Vision Subsea Mngr. joshua@visionsubsea.com
Hart Deborah Southeast Alaska Fish Habitat Partnership Coord. coordinator@sealaskafishhabitat.org
Harvey Eva Northwest Arctic Borough Planning Director eharvey@nwabor.org

Hayes Chrissy NOAA christine.hayes@noaa.gov
Heim Becki NOAA National Weather Service, Alaska Region Regional Pgrm. Mngr. rebecca.heim@noaa.gov
Heinsius Jonathan GeoNorth Information Systems General Mngr. jheinsius@gmail.com
Hickman Peter Univ.of Alaska Fairbanks Data & Project Mngr. pete@gina.alaska.edu

Hill Chris U.S. Coast Guard Marine Information Specialist christopher.g.hill@uscg.mil
Hoeberg Sue Dewberry Senior GIS Project Mngr. shoegberg@dewberry.com
Hoff Gerald NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service, Alaska Fisheries Science Center Survey Ops. Coord./P.l. jerry.hoff@noaa.gov
Hofman Jacob U.S. Forest Service, Alaska Region Cartographer jacob.hofman@usda.gov
Holderied Kris NOAA National Ocean Service, Kasitsna Bay Laboratory Director kris.holderied@noaa.gov
Holman Amy NOAA Regional Coord. amy.holman@noaa.gov
Homan Kim U.S. Forest Service, Alaska Region Geospatial Pgrm. Mngr. kim.homan@usda.gov
Houston Victoria National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency Bathymetrist vahouston@ymail.com
hovis gerald NOAA National Ocean Service Physical Scientist gerald.hovis@noaa.gov
Howard Shiona U.S. Dept. of Agriculture, Geospatial Technology & Applications Center Remote Sensing Specialist shiona.howard@usda.gov
Hughes Brenna PND Engineers, Inc. bhughes@pndEngr.s.com
Hults Chad National Park Service Regional Geologist chad_hults@nps.gov
Imahori Gretchen NOAA Management & Pgrm. Analyst Gretchen.Imahori@noaa.gov
Jackson Dale Calista Corporation GIS Specialist djackson@calistacorp.com
Jacobson Sheila U.S. Forest Service Forest Fisheries Pgrm. Mngr. sheila.jacobson@usda.gov
Jasinski Michael NASA Goddard Space Flight Center Research Scientist michael .f.jasinski@nasa.gov
Johnson Peggy NOAA National Weather Service, National Tsunami Warning Center Duty Scientist peggy.johnson@noaa.gov
Junge Justin National Park Service Archeologist justin_junge@nps.gov
Kasper Jeremy Univ.of Alaska Fairbanks, Alaska Center for Energy & Power Deputy Director of Research jlkasper@alaska.edu
Kenning Erik Arctic Slope Regional Corporation, Land Management & Enforcement Director ekenning@asrc.com

Knapp Michael State of Alaska Dept. of Transportation & Public Facilities Statewide Hydraulics Engr. michael.knapp@alaska.gov
Krieger Kacy Univ.of Alaska kekrieger2@alaska.edu
Labunski Elizabeth U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Biologist elizabeth_labunski@fws.gov
LaFrance Bartley Monique National Park Service Marine Ecologist monique_lafrancebartley@nps.gov
Lamb Rynn Federal Emergency Management Agency Risk Analyst rynn.lamb@fema.dhs.gov
LaRoche Nicole National Park Service Coastal Biologist nicole_laroche@partner.nps.gov
Lawler Jim National Park Service, AK Regional Inventory & Monitoring Pgrm. Pgrm. Mngr. Jim_lawler@nps.gov

Le Jennifer NOAA Knauss Fellow jennifer.le@noaa.gov
letzring michael Univ.of Alaska Fairbanks PhD. Candidate, Analyst mjletzring@alaska.edu
Loutchko Nina National Park Service NR Management Assistance nloutchko@nps.gov
Mahmud Akim National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency Maritime Scientist akim.s.mahmud@nga.mil
Mangipane Buck National Park Service Natural Resource Pgrm. Mngr. buck_mangipane@nps.gov
Martin Tina Ahtna Solutions LLC Lidar Technician tmartin1@ahtna.net
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Martinez Mary Calista Corporation Land Planner mmartinez@calistacorp.com
Martinez Diaz Jose Fugro Hydrographic Products Supervisor jmartinez@fugro.com

Martyn Parker National Park Service parker_martyn@nps.gov
Masterman Steven State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS State Geologist steve.masterman@alaska.gov
McConnaughey Bob NOAA Alaska Fisheries Science Center bob.mcconnaughey@noaa.gov
McCullough Adam Quantum Spatial Alaska Pgrm. Mngr. amccullough@quantumspatial.com
McKnight Sean McKnight & Associates President jsm@mcknightusa.com
McPherson Ronny HDR Water Business Group Mngr. ronald.mcpherson@hdrinc.com
Michalski Mike NOAA National Ocean Service, CO-OPS Datum Team Lead michael.michalski@noaa.gov
Millar David Fugro Government Accounts Director, Americas DMillar@fugro.com

Miller Jared Bristol Bay Native Association Contaminated Sites Coord. jared.miller@bbna.com

Miller Ray Dewberry Project Mngr. rmiller@dewberry.com

Miller Denise U.S. Dept. of Agriculture, Alaska Natural Resources Conservation Service State GIS Coord. denise.miller@usda.gov

Mooij Arjan Fugro Ops. Mngr. a.mooij@fugro.com
Mooney-Seus Maggie NOAA Communications Pgrm. Mngr. Marjorie.Mooney-Seus@noaa.gov
Moore Thomas NOAA Office for Coastal Management, CSS Inc West Coast Regional Geospatial Coord.  thomas.j.moore@noaa.gov
Morrison Gail Bureau of Ocean Energy Management gail.morrison@boem.gov
Morrow Kalen Coastal & Ocean Resources ShoreZone Project Mngr. kalen@coastalandoceans.com
Muller Eric Pacific Pile Director of Business Development ericm@pacificpile.com

Murry Nate NOAA National Ocean Service, CO-OPS Physical Oceanographer nathan.murry@noaa.gov
Nelson Scott State of Alaska, State Emergency Ops. Center Telecommunications/GIS scott.nelsen@alaska.gov
Newell Jack R Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Petroleum Engr. jack.newell@boem.gov
Newman Thomas TerraSond Founder thomas.newman@terrasond.com
Nolan Matt Fairbanks Fodar Free Range Scientist matt@fairbanksfodar.com
Novakovich Erin State of Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources GIS Analyst IlI erin.novakovich@alaska.gov
Noyles Christopher Bureau of Land Management, Civil Applications Committee Alaska Liaison cnoyles@blm.gov

Ohlendorf Summer NOAA National Weather Service, National Tsunami Warning Center Science Officer summer.ohlendorf@noaa.gov
Olson John NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service Fisheries Biologist john.v.olson@noaa.gov

Payne Meredith Esri Sr. Product Engr. m.payne@esri.com

Pegau Scott Prince William Sound Science Center, Oil Spill Recovery Institute Research Pgrm. Mngr. wspegau@pwssc.org

Peterson Sasha Univ.of Texas at El Paso PhD Student/Research Assistant speterson2@miners.utep.edu
Phillips David Chugach Alaska Corporation Director dphillips@chugach.com

Pirtle Jodi NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service, Alaska Region Fisheries Biologist jodi.pirtle@noaa.gov

Plivelich Mike U.S. Forest Service National Hydrography Dataset Steward michael.plivelich@usda.gov
Powers Elizabeth U.S. Geological Survey Science Coord. epowers@usgs.gov

Prussian Katherine U.S. Dept. of Agriculture Tongass Watershed Pgrm. Mngr. katherineprussian@usda.gov
Raber Steve Quantum Spatial sraber@quantumspatial.com
Rack Frank National Science Foundation, Office of Polar Pgrm. Pgrm. Mngr. frack@nsf.gov

Rapp Whitney National Park Service, Glacier Bay National Park & Preserve GIS Specialist Whitney_Rapp@nps.gov

Rear McLaughlin Laura NOAA National Ocean Service, CO-OPS laura.rear.mclaughlin@noaa.gov
Reardon Kristin Geosyntec Consultants Consultant kreardon@geosyntec.com
Reid Peter U.S. Census Bureau peter.reid@census.gov

Reiser Christie NOAA National Centers for Environmental Information Physical Scientist/Bathymetry Data Mngr. christiane.reiser@noaa.gov
Ridge David Crowley Fuels LLC Director, Marine Ops. david.ridge@crowley.com
Robida Jeremy Prince William Sound Regional Citizens' Advisory Council Oil Spill Response Ops. & Project Mgmt.  jeremy.robida@pwsrcac.org
Robinson Anthony CRW Engineering Group Land Surveyor arobinson@crweng.com

Roder Jonathon Surveyer jonathon_roder@outlook.com
Roe Jason Univ.of Alaska Anchorage, Arctic Domain Awareness Center Associate Director & SRP jtroe2@alaska.edu

Rooney Sean NOAA Fish Biologist sean.rooney@noaa.gov

Royer William U.S. Forest Service, Geospatial Technology & Applications Center Remote Sensing Analyst william.royer@usda.gov

Safran Mark Dewberry Senior Pgrm. Mngr. msafran@dewberry.com
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Salz Ron U.S. Geological Survey rsalz.detail@usgs.gov

Savo Becky Bristol Bay Borough bsavo@bbbak.us

Schaefer Janet State of Alaska, Div. Volcano Observatory Volcanology Section Chief janet.schaefer@alaska.gov
Schmidt Miki NOAA Office for Coastal Management Division Chief nicholas.schmidt@noaa.gov
Seris David U.S. Coast Guard District 17 David.m.Seris@uscg.mil
Simons Autumn Moran Environmental Intern grelihan@moranenvironmental.com
Simons Autumn State of Alaska Dept. of Environmental Conservation, SPAR Environmental Pgrm. Specialist | autumn.simons@alaska.gov
smits mark Woolpert Pgrm. Director mark.smits@woolpert.com
Snider David NOAA National Weather Service, National Tsunami Warning Center Tsunami Warning Coord. david.snider@noaa.gov

Stalk Chelsea U.S. Geological Survey Electronics Technician (Marine) cstalk@usgs.gov

Sterne Jay Windward Strategies President js@windstrat.com

Stichert Neil U.S. Forest Service, Alaska Region Watershed Pgrm. Mngr. neil.stichert@usda.gov

Stotts Lucas Nome Alaska Port of Nome Harbormaster Istotts@nomealaska.org
Suleimani Elena Univ.of Alaska Fairbanks Tsunami Modeler ensuleimani@alaska.edu

Swain Douglas Bedrock Global Solutions LLC President doug@bdrok.com

Sylvester Charlene U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Engineer Research & Dev. Center Research Physical Scientist charlene.s.sylvester@usace.army.mil
Talbert Lauren NOAA National Ocean Service Policy Analyst lauren.talbert@noaa.gov

Taylor Chris NOAA National Centers for Coastal Ocean Science chris.taylor@noaa.gov

Thiel Phil Dewberry NOAA & USGS Contractor pthiel@dewberry.com

Turner Paul NOAA Integrated Ocean & Coastal Mapping Physical Scientist paul.turner@noaa.gov

Turner Mark State of Alaska Geologist mark.turner@alaska.gov
Tweedie Craig Univ.of Texas at El Paso Professor ctweedie@utep.edu

Valentine Tisha State of Alaska Natural Resource Specialist tisha.valentine@alaska.gov
Vann Timi NOAA Office for Coastal Management Regional Lead, Pacific NW & Alaska timi.vann@noaa.gov

Vargas Zesati Sergio Univ.of Texas at El Paso Postdoctoral Research Fellow savargas@utep.edu

Vernlund Caitlin Quantum Spatial cvernlund@quantumspatial.com
Watson Paul U.S. Census Bureau Geographer paul.lincoln.watson.jr@census.gov
Wawrzonek Rich Resource Data, Inc. GIS Lead richw@resdat.com

Weaver Anne State of Alaska Dept. of Environmental Conservation Environmental Pgrm. Specialist anne.weaver@alaska.gov
Wensrich Martin Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Geologist Martin.Wensrich@BOEM.gov
Westley Marian NOAA National Ocean Service, CO-OPS Deputy Director marian.westley@noaa.gov
White Dave Fugro USA, Remote Sensing & Mapping Regional Mngr., Americas dave.white@fugro.com

White Stephen NOAA Staff Cartographer stephen.a.white@noaa.gov
Wise Sarah NOAA Alaska Fisheries Science Center Social Scientist sarah.wise@noaa.gov

Wosiski lan Intermap Technologies Managing Director iwosiski@intermap.com

Young Dan National Park Service Fisheries Biologist dan_young@nps.gov

Zaleski Molly NOAA Fisheries Marine Resource Specialist molly.zaleski@noaa.gov




